Rohanské stezky 2020
09.08.2020 Lomnice nad Popelkou

MiniZaci, minizakyné
start ~ 09:47:09 | 2012 - 2013 | pFihlaseno: 15
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1 1/Muzi
2 1/Zeny
3 2/Muzi
4 3/Muzi
5  4/Muzi
6 2/Zeny
7 3lleny
8 4/Zeny
9  5/Muzi
10 6/MuZi
11 5/Zeny
12 7/Muzi
13 6/Zeny
14 7/Zeny
15 8/Zeny
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe
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ONDREJ DUMEK
ELENA FAMFULIKOVA
JAKUB ZEJFART
MIKULAS HORAK
MATY HRDINA
ROZARIE KAZDOVA
KATERINA PROCHAZKOVA
SOFIE BAROCHOVA
ONDREJ MADLIK
MATE] VRABEC
MARKETA CIBULKOVA
ONDRE]J SVIHA

LUCKA DLOUHA
KAROLINA BLAHOVA
ADELA BROZOVA
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BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

-1--

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

KROSS BIKE RANCH TEAM JUNIOR
SPORTCENTRUM JICIN

BITTERS SUPERIOR CYKLOLIVE TEAM
HC LOMNICE

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

HORICE

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
LSK LOMNICE

LSK LOMNICE

NOVA VES NAD POPELKOU
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU

05:37.8
05:58.8
06:09.7
06:11.4
06:22.9
06:55.9
07:16.1

07:23.0
07:30.0
07:41.8
08:03.1

08:05.0
09:08.3
09:20.1

11:26.2
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